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About Me



Agenda

• Definitions
• Guidelines
• Key MARC fields
• Examples



Definition of an E-resource



What is an electronic resource?

EBOOKS JOURNALS DATABASES STREAMING 
VIDEO AND 

MEDIA

GOVERNMENT 
DOCUMENTS 

AND 
PUBLICATIONS

DATA AND 
STATISTICAL 

REPORTS

NEWSPAPERS 
AND 

MAGAZINES

VIDEO 
GAMES



Guidelines
• Electronic resource



Key MARC Fields



Key MARC Fields
006

007

008

3XX

5XX

856



006



007



007 (Cont.)



008



3XX

306 336 337 338

344 347 353 362



306



336, 337, 338 
E-books/E-journals/Text 
databases

CD-ROM

Streaming movie database Streaming movie



344 – Sound Characteristics



347 –Digital File Characteristics



353 – Supplementary Content Characteristics



353 – Supplementary Content Characteristics



362 – Dates of Publication and/or Sequential Designation



5XX

506 516 533

538 588



506 – Restrictions on Access Note



506 – Restrictions on Access Note (Cont.)



516 – Type of Computer File or Data Note



533 – Reproduction note



538 – System Details Note



588 – Source of Description Note



856  - Electronic Location and Access 



856  - Electronic Location and Access (Cont.)



856  - Electronic Location and Access



Examples



E-book – Animal Farm



E-book  -- Animal Farm (cont.)



E-book  -- Animal Farm (cont.)



E-journal  -- Nature (cont.)

• Nature



E-journal  -- Nature (cont.)



CD-ROM – Harvesting the River



CD-ROM – Harvesting the River (cont.)



CD-ROM – Harvesting the River (cont.)



Database – Swank Digital Campus (cont.)



Database – Swank Digital Campus (cont.)



Database – Swank Digital Campus (cont.)



Streaming media & video -- Sinners



Streaming media & video – Sinners (cont.)



Streaming media & video -- Sinners



Streaming media & video -- Sinners



Resources
OCLC Bibliographic Formats and Standards

Provider-Neutral E-Resource MARC Record Guide: P-N/RDA version

LC Supplementary Content Scheme Members

506F Vocabulary

CMC Playlist

IANA Media Types

Cataloging CD-ROMs and Other Direct Access Electronic Resources: Original Cataloging

OLAC Best Practices for Cataloging Streaming Media Using RDA and MARC21

https://www.oclc.org/bibformats/en/home.html
https://www.bing.com/search?pglt=171&q=Provider-Neutral+E-Resource+MARC+Record+Guide%3A+P-N%2FRDA+version&cvid=677e2cff41a64ec98a37388003dc8366&gs_lcrp=EgRlZGdlKgYIABBFGDkyBggAEEUYOTIICAEQ6QcY_FXSAQgxNDMxajBqMagCCLACAQ&FORM=ANNAB1&PC=U531
https://id.loc.gov/vocabulary/msupplcont.html
https://www.oclc.org/content/dam/oclc/digitalregistry/506F_vocabulary.pdf
https://open.spotify.com/playlist/5hCItXxqZefJHvGWflnRDt?si=9dJVh1xLRkes7w2SZNgGIA
https://www.iana.org/assignments/media-types/media-types.xhtml
https://web.library.yale.edu/cataloging/cd-roms
https://cornerstone.lib.mnsu.edu/olac-publications/28/
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Questions? 
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